DBUH200(Ka)
Dual, ‘Hot-swap’, Ka-Band Block Converter with optional 1+1 Redundancy
The 19-inch 1U rack mounted DBUH200(Ka) chassis unit is designed to accept any mix of two of the
converter modules shown below. Modules can be inserted/ replaced in the DBUH200(Ka) unit from the
rear without the need to remove power or disturb the other channel in any way.
The unit incorporates a graphics display module, membrane keyboard and features a clear and intuitive
control and configuration menu fully utilising the unique graphics display.
The DBUH200(Ka) chassis units are mains powered (redundant power supplies as standard) and are
constructed of high-grade components to give the ultimate stability, ripple and phase noise performance.
The DBUH200(Ka) unit is available with optional integral 1+1 redundancy switching and control for use
when two identical modules are used.
The unit has a highly stable internal reference source and will automatically detect and lock to an
external 10MHz signal, when applied.
High Grade Converter Modules;
BUC Module L-Band input
(MHz)
Ka-Band Output (GHz)
MBUH1970 950-1450 19.7-20.2 (Rx)
MBUH2750 950-1950 27.5-28.5
MBUH2830 950-1750 28.3-29.1
MBUH2850 950-1950 28.5-29.5
MBUH2900 950-1950 29.0-30.0
MBUH2960 950-1550 29.6-30.2
MBUH3100 950-1950 30.0-31.0
If the converter module that you require is not shown, please contact
us with your frequency requirements and we will be pleased to
consider adding it to our range.
BDC Module Ka-Band input (GHz) L-Band out (MHz)
Standard Rx band coverage
MBDH1770 17.7-18.7 950-1950
MBDH1820 18.2-19.2 950-1950
MBDH1870 18.7-19.7 950-1950
MBDH1890 18.9-19.6 950-1650
MBDH1920 19.2-20.2 950-1950
MBDH1950 19.5-20.2 950-1650
MBDH1970 19.7-20.2 950-1450
MBDH2020 20.2-21.2 950-1950
MBDH2140 21.4-22.0 950-1550
Tx band coverage for ground test & ranging applications
(consult factory with any specific filtering requirements);
IBDH2750 27.5-28.5 950-1950
IBDH2830 28.3-29.1 950-1750
IBDH2850 28.5-29.5 950-1950
IBDH2900 29.0-30.0 950-1950
IBDH2950 29.5-30.0 950-1450
IBDH3100 30.0-31.0 950-1950
Peak Features
 High stability, low ripple and excellent phase noise
 Supports variable attenuator and ‘chassis mute’ options